Nummer

Naam
88 Vandenbossche
16 Puttaert
79 Neukermans
78 Cornelis
34 Aelbrecht
30 Boriau
68 Van Langenhove
67 Deneys
25 De Smedt
40 De Proost
55 Hallemans
3 Uyttersprot
38 Van Houdt
92 De Wilde
21 Baudein
80 De Braekeleer
33 Van Achter
39 De Coninck
35 Vanbockrijck
81 Orinx
56 Monné
23 Van Buggenhout
49 Van Moer
20 Goeman
10 Taelemans
96 De Koster
90 Leeman
94 De Coster
52 Collin
32 Bavegems
47 De Baetselier
13 De Coster
58 Buys
42 Van Schepdaal
43 Tricot
65 Taelemans
84 Luypaert
83 Baudein
24 Van Herreweghe
9 Van Der Slagh
60 Fabri
26 Van Eeckhoudt
91 Amerijckx
48 Proost
54 Lanckmans
64 Sarens
93 Dhoey
44 Meert
77 Lurde
82 Mus
71 Day
97 Meert
11 Uyttersprot
59 De Wever
57 Van den Borre
75 Dierickx
89 Van den Cruysce
76 De Cock
36 De Graeve
31 Leys
95 Fabri
62 Van Buggenhout
63 Van Caster
50 Marckx
69 Lievens
61 De Moey
66 Luypaert
41 Baeyens
46 Vanderborght
86 Brisaert
87 Van Lier
98 Mus

Voornaam
Hubert
Felix
Erik
Christine
Greta
Jozef
Guilaume
Herman
Etienne
Luc
Edward
Madeleine
Freddy
Marcel
Dirk
Linda
Albert
Sabeth
Jozef
Josee
Ann
Pierre
Felix
Jacqueline
Pierre
Pierre
Ria
Marie-Louise
Michel
Theo
Willy
Franky
Lut
Julienne
Pierre
Leen
Laurent
robert
Roger
Lodewijk
Jan
Josiene
Maddy
Renilde
Jozef
Carine
Albert
Marieken
Vincent
Etienne
Albert
Christiane
Jean
Fred
Eddy

vy

Jozef
Eddy
Rene
Viviane
Herman
Diane
Bernard
Paul

Jo

Lydia
Pierre
Emilienne
Hilda
Yves
Remy
Joél

® =~ xm

ocor

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

Uitslag 25 oktober 2024

R R
o o
n n
d d
e e
1 2
99 -31
-81 a7
51 17
99 -15
26 43
13 15
27 28
-39 10
79 -17
53 -35
-2 78
19 32
-1 -7
18 13
-19 49
94 -29
0 17
48 6
-33 72
-50 54
-22 26
14 39
50 5
-25 33
42 7
-10 85
30 -7
45 -5
-3 -48
39 -7
15 -79
-9 51
13 -17
-6 17
15 -11
63 -51
-7 -38
36 -19
-5 -29
-43 27
19 4
-15 -29
-9 -5
-17 8
-3 27
-42 -9
-45 43
11 -24
10 -3
13 -28
-40 -24
-39 15
-9 -6
-6 -12
-37 4
32 -22
-23 -21
-136 120
25 39
-45 23
19 -6
-39 -50
-59 18
5 -106
-7 -563
-13 -89
6 -7
-20 -8
-72 -32
-57 -37
-9 18
-31 -74

Volgende kaartavond 29
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R 1

o 0

n 1

d 2

e 0

2

3 4
127 295
185 251
58 226
26 210
36 205
69 197
40 195
121 192
28 190
66 184
-5 171
15 166
66 158
20 151
18 148
-19 146
28 145
-12 142
1 140
35 139
34 138
-16 137
-22 133
23 131
-24 125
-563 122
-7 116
-24 116
66 115
-20 112
76 112
-31 111
15 111
-5 106
2 106
-10 102
46 101
-20 97
30 96
8 92
-34 89
31 87
-3 83
-10 81
-43 81
28 7
-22 76
-12 75
-32 75
-13 72
32 68
-10 66
-23 62
-20 62
-10 57
-56 54
-2 54
-31 53
-119 45
-35 43
-70 43
20 31
-36 23
11 10
-36 4
-4 -6
-107 -8
-82 -10
-7 -11
-27 -21
-144 -35
-105  -110

november 2024 start 19,30u



